Breakfast Menu

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BAR

Tasmanlian Westhaven Dairy
flavoured yvoghurt

Selection of cereals
All cereals include full cream milk or soy milk
@ option available

Croissant & condiments
Selection of muffins

Assorted sandwiches
Spinach & feta tart | @®

Bacon, egg & cheese panini

COLD DRINKS

Spreyton Fresh apple juice 300ml

Spreyton Fresh orange juice 300ml

Hartz bottled water 600ml

Dairy Farmers flavoured milk 500ml

Dare flavoured milk

HOT DRINKS

Tea | Coffee | Hot chocolate

() VEGETARIAN @ VEGAN @ GLUTEN FREE

Items on the menu may change from time to time.

$4.00

$4.50

$5.50
$5.50

from S$7.00
$7.50
S9.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00

$6.00

$3.50




