Breakfast Menu



CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BAR

Tasmanian Westhaven Dairy flavoured yoghurt	\$4.00
Selection of cereals All cereals include full cream milk or soy milk Groption available	\$4.50
Croissant & condiments	\$5.50
Selection of muffins	\$5.50
Assorted sandwiches	from \$7.00
Spinach & feta tart © ©	\$7.50
Bacon, egg & cheese panini	\$9.00
COLD DRINKS	
Spreyton Fresh apple juice 300ml	\$4.00
Spreyton Fresh orange juice 300ml	\$4.00
Hartz bottled water 600ml	\$4.00
Dairy Farmers flavoured milk 500ml	\$5.00
Dare flavoured milk	\$6.00
HOT DRINKS	

Tea | Coffee | Hot chocolate \$3.50

VEGETARIAN WEGAN ED GLUTEN FREE